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JCIE&!EQNFICIAL COSB BICO DE PIMENTA 18/09/2022 18/09/2022
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Nome
FLASH BLACK
FURACAO
HOLANDES
O RETORNO
BANDIDO
GLADIADOR
MANO A MANO
PANTERA

Anilha
004450
011269
003945
005623
001100
000415
005598
006845

Dono
ALCIDES MILBAUER
CLAUDEMIR
RICARDO LIEBL
MARCIO L. CUBAS
JOSé BILESKI
NILSON M DINIZ
VALDECIR GOMES
VALDECIR

Cidade
SBS

SBS
SBS
SBS

PAPANDUVA

Cosb SBS
10/15 min Pontos
0/90 30
0/85 29
0/79 28
0/72 27
0/50 26
0/31 25
0/10 24
0/6 23
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